Therefore, this second reduction in the rate of tax shall only occur if the amount of net general 
revenue collected in the previous fiscal year exceeds the highest amount of net general revenue 
collected in any of the three fiscal years prior to such fiscal year by at least one hundred fifty 
million dollars ($150,000,000).  

DOR used its internal Income Tax Model that contains confidential taxpayer data to create the 
fiscal impact. DOR notes that the Individual Income Tax filing deadline that was scheduled for 
April 15, 2020 was moved to July 15, 2020. This move in the filing deadline is estimated to